
Management fil 
Syste m rrl.yRepublic of the Philippines 

Department of Science and Technology
PHILIPPINE COUNCIL FOR INDUSTRY, ENERGY AND EMERGING 
TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT (PCIEERD) 

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE

ISO 9001:2008

WalOVRheinland
www.tuv.com 
ID 9105079522

ERTIFIED

PhllGEPS Posting

This is to certify that the Philippine Council for Industry, Energy and Emerging Technology Research 
and Development (PCIEERD), for the period Nov. 16, 2018 to Nov. 15, 2019, has posted the request 
for Quotation, Invitation to Bid ,Notice to Proceed and the approved/ awarded contract for all the 
projects listed below at the Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System (PhilGEPS) to wit:

Ref. No. Date of 
Posting of 

Invitation to 
Bid/Request for 

Quotation

Bid Notice Title Date of 
Posting of 

Notice

Date of 
Posting of 

the Approved 
Contract/P. O. 

Notice to 
Proceed

Remarks
"Bid

Notice
of Award Status

PROCUREMENT OF LCD PROJECTORB650353 14/11/2019 21/01/2020 21/01/2020 Award Notice Posted Award Notice # 2B0B922
PROCUREMENT Of CLOUD SERVICE SUBSCRIPTION
(REPOSTEO)GG32337 11/09/2019 29/01/2020 29/01/2020 Award Notice Posted Award Notice # 262287B
PROCUREMENT OF DESKTOP COMPUTERS FOR ETDDGG32187 11/09/2019 21/01/2020 21/01/2020 Award Notice Posted Award Notice # 2B0684D
PROCUREMENT OF CONSULTING SERVICES FOR THE 
IMPACT ASSESSMENT OF VIGORMIN TECHNOLOGY (ECO- 
FRIENOLY SEPTIC SYSTEM PROGRAM)6G25I85 11/07/2019 Failed

6G02822 30/10/2019 PROCUREMENT OF CUSTOMIZED OTG USB WITH GIFT BOX 22/01/2020 22/01/2020 Award Notice Posted Award Notice # 2B08I03
30/10/2019 PROCUREMENT OF CLOUD SERVICE SUBSCRIPTIONGG02785 21/01/2020 21/01/2020 Award Notice Posted Award Notice# 2G0B9B2
30/10/2019 PROCUREMENT OF FOLDABLE ECOBAG WITH PRINTED LOGOGGD2753 27/01/2020 27/01/2020 Award Notice Posted Award Notice # 2GI7G44

PROCUREMENT OF CONSULTING SERVICES FOR THE 
FORMULATION OF ROADMAP AND ACTION PLAN FOR RARE 
EARTH ELEMENTS SECTOR OF PCIEERDB57Q719 20/10/2019 Failed
PROCUREMENT OF CONSULTING SERVICES FOR THE 
FORMULATION OF ROADMAP AND ACTION PUN FOR N0N- 
METALLIC MINERALS SECTOR OF PCIEERD6570713 20/10/2019 Failed
HRUUUKEMtNI UF CUNSULIING SERVICES FOR 1HE
F0RMUUTI0N OF ROADMAP AND ACTION PLAN FOR METAL 
CASTING AND MACHINING AND FABRICATION SECTOR OF6570698 20/10/2019 Failed
PROCUREMENT OF CONSULTING SERVICES FOR THE 
FORMULATION OF ROAOMAP AND ACTION PLAN FOR 
CREATIVE INDUSTRY SECTOR OF PCIEERDG570BS8 20/10/2019 Failed

G5597DZ 17/10/2019 PROCUREMENT OF AIRFARE TICKET FOR ILOILO 27/01/2020 27/01/2020 Award Notice # 2GI8B95Award Notice Posted
6529911 10/08/2019 PROCUREMENT OF HIGH-PERFORMANCE COMPUTING DEVIC 22/01/2020 22/01/2020 Award Notice Posted Award Notice # 26077G8

PROCUREMENT OF DESKTOP COMPUTERS FOR RITT010/03/2019 FailedG51G742
PROCUREMENT OF LAPTOP COMPUTERS FOR RITTDG51G7D7 10/03/2019 Failed

10/03/2019 PROCUREMENT OF DESKTOP COMPUTERS FOR EUSTOD Failed6516590
6514997 10/03/2019 PROCUREMENT OF MEALS FOR 2ND HEIRIT CONFERENCE 27/01/2020 27/01/2020 Award Notice Posted Award Notice # 2BI7742

This is to further certify that the list is inclusive of all projects procured by the Philippine Council 
for Industry, Energy and Emerging Technology Research and Development (PCIEERD) as of 
Nevember 15, 2019

This Certification is being issued to attest the truth and accuracy of all the foregoing based on 
available records and information that can be verified with the PhilGEPS; and with the Annual 
Procurement Plan (APP) posted under the Transparency Seal of the said agency.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto affixed our signatures this 29th day of January 2020 at 
Bicutan Taguig City, Philippines

ENGR. NINALIZA H. ESCORIAL 
Chairman, BAG

DR. fyfRpZO C. PARINGIT 
Exectffive Director PMlippin Council for Industry, Energy and Emergin'

T' Oology Research and Developsent
ii

0-20-0131-07 
on 01.31.20 / 3:09:iri PMRelease

Page 1 of 6

4th and 5th Levels, Science Heritage Bldg., Science Community Complex, Gen. Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City 1631 
Tel. Nos.: 837-2935; 837-7516; 837-0071; 553-8637; 837-2071 Iocs. 2100-2109; 2020-2121

Fax: (632) 837-6154

http://www.tuv.com


Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Science and Technology
PHILIPPINE COUNCIL FOR INDUSTRY, ENERGY AND EMERGING 
TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT (PCIEERD)

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE

Management [‘i'] "^jj ^ fljf|
System 
150 9001:2008

www.tuv.com 
ID 9105079522

PhilGEPS Posting

This is to certify that the Philippine Council for Industry, Energy and Emerging Technology Research 
and Development (PCIEERD), for the period Nov. 16, 2018 to Nov. 15, 2019, has posted the request 

for Quotation, Invitation to Bid ,Notice to Proceed and the approved/ awarded contract for all the 
projects listed below at the Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System (PhilGEPS) to wit:

Ref. No. Date of 
Posting of 

Invitation to 
Bid/Request for 

Quotation

Bid Notice Title Date of 
Posting of 

Notice 
of Award

Date of 
Posting of 

the Approved 
Contract/P.O. 

Notice to 
Proceed

Remarks
"Bid

Notice
Status

PROCUREMENT OF FOUR (4) MOBILE PHONES0514960 10/03/2019 23/01/2020 23/01/2020 Award Notice Posted Award Notice # 2610381
LOGO6510435 10/02/2019 Award Notice # 260650521/01/2020 21/01/2020 Award Notice Posted
PROCUREMENT OF TWO (2) DESKTOP COMPUTERS6505778 28/09/2019 Failed

6498617 26/09/2019 PROCUREMENT OF INSTITUTIONAL MARKERS 27/01/2020 27/01/2020 Award Notice # 2617841Award Notice Posted
6494750 25/09/2019 PROCUREMENT OF FIFTY FIVE (55) UNITS OF EXTERNAL HAR Award Notice #261218223/01/2020 23/01/2020 Award Notice Posted

25/09/2019 ACCESSORIES6492571 Failed
6492073 25/09/2019 PROCUREMENT OF TWO (2) DESKTOP COMPUTERS Failed
6471076 17/09/2019 Award Notice #2622031PROCUREMENT OF NEWSPAPER POBLICATION SERVICES 28/01/2020 28/01/2020 Award Notice Posted

Award Notice # 2615674 
#26156736447596 09/07/2019 PROCUREMENT OF JANITORIAL SUPPLIES 25/01/2020 25/01/2020 Award Notice Posted

6436496 09/04/2019 PROCUREMENT OF AIRFARE 25/01/2020 25/01/2020 Award Notice # 2615709Award Notice Posted
Award Notice # 2615701 

#26157006434695 09/03/2019 PR0C0REMENT0F OFFICE S0PPLIES 25/01/2020 25/01/2020 Award Notice Posted
6389592 14/08/2019 PROCUREMENT OF LAPTOP FOR ROTO Failed
6389528 14/08/2019 PROCUREMENT OF DESKTOP COMPUTER FOR EUSTD0 Failed
6389462 Failed14/08/2019 PROCUREMENT OF DESKTOP COMPUTER FOR ROTO

PROCUREMENT OF CONSULTING SERVICES FOR THE 
FORMULATION OF ROADMAP AND ACTION PLAN FOR THE 
INDUSTRIAL TECHNOLOGY SECTORS OF PCIEERD6387379 08/10/2019 Cancelled
PRINTING OF SOUVENIR PROGRAM 28/01/2020 28/01/2020 Award Notice # 26199126323231 17/07/2019 Award Notice Posted

6321999 17/07/2019 MEALS Failed

This is to further certify that the list is inclusive of all projects procured by the Philippine Council 
for Industry, Energy and Emerging Technology Research and Development (PCIEERD) as of 
Nevember 15, 2019

This Certification is being issued to attest the truth and accuracy of all the foregoing based on 
available records and information that can be verified with the PhilGEPS; and with the Annual 
Procurement Plan (APP) posted under the Transparency Seal of the said agency.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto affixed our signatures this 29th day of January 2020 at 
Bicutan Taguig City, Philippines

ENGR. NINALIZA H. ESCORIAL 
Chairman, BAC

DR. ENRTC0 C. PARINGIT 
Execiufive Director

Page 2 of 6

4th and 5th Levels, Science Heritage Bldg., Science Community Complex, Gen. Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City 1631 
Tel. Nos.: 837-2935; 837-7516; 837-0071; 553-8637; 837-2071 Iocs. 2100-2109; 2020-2121

Fax: (632)837-6154

http://www.tuv.com


A'Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Science and Technology
PHILIPPINE COUNCIL FOR INDUSTRY, ENERGY AND EMERGING 
TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT (PCIEERD)

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE

Management
System
ISO 9001:2008!

sTUVRheinland
www.tuv.com 
ID 9105079522

PhllGEPS Posting

This is to certify that the Philippine Council for Industry, Energy and Emerging Technology Research 
and Development (PCIEERD), for the period Nov. 16, 2018 to Nov. 15, 2019, has posted the request 
for Quotation, Invitation to Bid ,Notice to Proceed and the approved/ awarded contract for all the 
projects listed below at the Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System (PhilGEPS) to wit:

Ref. No. Date of 
Posting of 

Invitation to 
Bid/Request for 

Quotation

Bid Notice Title Date of 
Posting of 

Notice 
of Award

Date of 
Posting of 

the Approved 
Contract/P.O. 

Notice to 
Proceed

Remarks
"Bid

Notice
Status

BEHAVIOR WITHIN PCIEERD CLUSTER DURING THE 2019
NSTWB3IB688 I3/D7/20I9 Cancelled
PROCUREMENT DP PACKED MEALS6314515 13/07/2019 28/01/2020 28/01/2020 Award Notice Posted Award Notice # 2B22094

Award Notice # 2BI8329
#2618316GIVEAWAY ITEMS FOR THE LUWAS-PILIPINAS ACTIVITYB3ID83B 07/11/2019 27/01/2020 27/01/2020 Award Notice Posted

PRINTING OF PROMOTIONAL MATERIALS FOR USE DURING
NSTW 2019B3108I7 07/11/2019 Award Notice # 262012128/01/2020 28/01/2020 Award Notice Posted
ADVERTISEMENT FOR THE PROMOTION OF THE NATIONAL
SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY WEEK 2019B3I0722 07/11/2019 Award Notice # 262200328/01/2020 28/01/2020 Award Notice Posted
PROCUREMENT OF LAPTOP FOR ITDDB3D71B0 07/10/2019 24/01/2020 24/01/2020 Award Notice # 2613207Award Notice Posted
PROCUREMENT OF USB FLASH DRIVE, 8GB62878BB Award Notice # 261575907/03/2019 25/01/2020 25/01/2020 Award Notice Posted

Award Notice #2621502
#26214766286782 07/02/2019 PROCUREMENT OF PCIEERD GIVEAWAYS FOR NSTW 2019 28/01/2020 28/01/2020 Award Notice Posted

PROCUREMENT OF CABINETS. STAFF CHAIR AND METAL
DESK TRAY6276566 27/06/2019 25/01/2020 25/01/2020 Award Notice Posted Award Notice #2615756

6260348 Failed19/06/2019 PROCUREMENT OF HOTEL ACCOMMODATION
VIDEO PRODUCTION SERVICES6246420 06/12/2019 28/01/2020 28/01/2020 Award Notice Posted Award Notice # 2621838

6244601 PH0T0B00THS Failed06/11/2019
Award Notice #23620136244517 06/11/2019 CUSTOM WINDBREAKER JACKET 22/07/2019 22/07/2019 Award Notice Posted

PROCUREMENT OF MULTICOPY PAPER06/08/2019 Award Notice # 26043986238732 20/01/2020 20/01/2020 Award Notice Posted
PROCUREMENT OF ONE (I) LAPTOP Award Notice # 26157306235844 06/07/2019 25/01/2020 25/01/2020 Award Notice Posted
TRUCKING/TRANSPORTATION SERVICES Failed6235555 06/07/2019

Failed62283D0 06/01/2019 LEASE OF VENUE WITH MEALS FOR THE 2ND YIP FORUM

This is to further certify that the list is inclusive of all projects procured by the Philippine Council 
for Industry, Energy and Emerging Technology Research and Development (PCIEERD) as of 
November 15, 2019

This Certification is being issued to attest the truth and accuracy of all the foregoing based on 
available records and information that can be verified with the PhilGEPS; and with the Annual 
Procurement Plan (APP) posted under the Transparency Seal of the said agency.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto affixed our signatures this 29th day of January 2020 at 
Bicutan Taguig City, Philippines

R\ NINALIZA H. ESCORIAL DR. ENRIpb C. PARINGIT 
Executive Director

ENG
Chairman, BAC AA ^JUA^

Page 3 of 6
4th and 5th Levels, Science Heritage Bldg., Science Community Complex, Gen. Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City 1631 

Tel. Nos.; 837-2935; 837-7516; 837-0071; 553-8637; 837-2071 Iocs. 2100-2109; 2020-2121
Fax: (632) 837-6154

http://www.tuv.com


Management
System
ISO 9001:2008

Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Science and Technology
PHILIPPINE COUNCIL FOR INDUSTRY, ENERGY AND EMERGING 
TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT (PCIEERD)

TUVRheinland
www.tuv.com 
ID 9105079522CERTIFIED

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE

PhilGEPS Posting

This is to certify that the Philippine Council for Industry, Energy and Emerging Technology Research 
and Development (PCIEERD), for the period Nov. 16, 2018 to Nov. 15, 2019, has posted the request 

for Quotation, Invitation to Bid ,Notice to Proceed and the approved/ awarded contract for all the 
projects listed below at the Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System (PhilGEPS) to wit:

RemarksDate of Date of 
Posting of 

the Approved 
Contract/P.0. 

Notice to 
Proceed

Ref. No. Date of 
Posting of 

Invitation to 
Bid/Request for 

Quotation

Bid Notice Title
"BidPosting of 

Notice 
of Award

Notice
Status

CORPORATE JACKET Award Notice # 23B770I2B/07/20I90B/0I/20I9 2B/07/20I9 Award Notice Posted6228259
VIDEO PRODUCTION SERVICES Failed6228153 06/01/2019
FABRICATION OF TABLET STAND Award Notice # 2B04I4I20/01/2020 20/01/2020 Award Notice Posted6225862 31/05/2019
DESIBN AND PRINTING OF SOUVENIR PROGRAM Award Notice # 23B8555Award Notice Posted2B/07/20I9 2B/07/20I96225796 31/05/2019

FailedPROCUREMENT OF SUPPLIES FOR PCIEERD 9TH ANNIVERSARY6219597 29/05/2019
29/05/2019 PROCUREMENT OF AIRFARE TICKET Award Notice # 281872027/01/2020 27/01/2020 Award Notice Posted6219522

PROCUREMENT OF LAPTOP FOR ITDD Failed6214346 25/05/2019
PROCUREMENT OF LAPTOP FOR ETDD Award Notice # 2B0539921/01/2020 21/01/2020 Award Notice Posted6214332 25/05/2019
PROCUREMENT OF HOTEL ACCOMMODATION Failed6205871 22/05/2019
PROCUREMENT OF PCIEERD GIVEAWAYS FOR NSTW 2019 Failed6203939 22/05/2019
PROCUREMENT OF AIRFARE Award Notice # 260390820/01/2020 20/01/2020 Award Notice Posted6193501 IB/05/2019
DESIGN AND FABRICATION OF EXHIBIT MODULES FOR 
NSTW 2019 Award Notice #261888427/01/2020 Award Notice Posted27/01/20206189097 05/11/2019
TRANSPORTATION VIA FERRY (M0A TO ORION BATAAN AND 
VICE VERSA) Failed05/09/20196183232
PROCUREMENT OF STAFF CHAIR Award Notice # 23B7B0026/07/2019 2B/07/20I9 Award Notice Posted05/03/20196174115
PROCUREMENT OF STORAGE RACK METAL Award Notice # 261571325/01/2020 Award Notice Posted61522D2 17/04/2019 25/01/2020
LABOR AND MATERIALS FOR REPLACEMENT OF DEFECTIVE
FIBER OPTIC CABLE Award Notice # 23B7B4I2B/07/20I9 Award Notice Posted2B/07/20I96146776 04/12/2019
PRUCUKEMENI OF IUNER CAKIHIUGt Award Notice # 235137212/07/2019 Award Notice Posted12/07/20196139045 04/06/2019

This is to further certify that the list is inclusive of all projects procured by the Philippine Council 
for Industry, Energy and Emerging Technology Research and Development (PCIEERD) as of 
November 15, 2019

This Certification is being issued to attest the truth and accuracy of all the foregoing based on 
available records and information that can be verified with the PhilGEPS; and with the Annual 
Procurement Plan (APP) posted under the Transparency Seal of the said agency.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto affixed our signatures this 29th day of January 2020 at 
Bicutan Taguig City, Philippines

ENGR. NINALIZA H. ESCORIAL 
Chairman, BAC

y

DR. Eimco C. PARINGIT 
Executive Directorr

Page 4 of 6

4th and 5th Levels, Science Heritage Bldg., Science Community Complex, Gen. Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City 1631 
Tel. Nos.: 837-2935; 837-7516; 837-0071; 553-8637; 837-2071 Iocs. 2100-2109; 2020-2121

Fax: (632)837-6154

http://www.tuv.com


Republic of the Philippines 
Department of Science and Technology
PHILIPPINE COUNCIL FOR INDUSTRY, ENERGY AND EMERGING 
TECHNOLOGY RESEARCH AND DEVELOPMENT (PCIEERD)

CERTIFICATION OF COMPLIANCE

Management
System jrzj vjV.'-1 Fy.
150 9001:2008 kigiiaW

SiTUVRheinland

m www.tuv.com 
ID 9105079522

CERTIFIED

PhilGEPS Posting

This is to certify that the Philippine Council for Industry, Energy and Emerging Technology Research 
and Development (PCIEERD), for the period Nov. 16, 2018 to Nov. 15, 2019, has posted the request 
for Quotation, Invitation to Bid ,Notice to Proceed and the approved/ awarded contract for all the 
projects listed below at the Philippine Government Electronic Procurement System (PhilGEPS) to wit:

Ref. No. Date of 
Posting of 

Invitation to 
Bid/Request for 

Quotation

Bid Notice Title Date of Date of 
Posting of 

the Approved 
Contract/P.O. 

Notice to 
Proceed

Remarks
Posting of 

Notice

"Bid

Notice

of Award Status

SERVICE PROVIDER FDR TESTING AND UPDATING DF
ELECTRICAL AS BUILT PLAN5984553 30/01/2019 28/01/2020 28/01/2020 Award Notice # 2621923Award Notice Posted
REFURBISHMENT OF OFFICE PARTITIONS AND TABLE TOP5983888 29/01/2019 10/04/2019 Award Notice #225368210/04/2019 Award Notice Posted
SERVICE PROVIDER FOR TESTING AND UPDATING OF 
ELECTRICAL AS BUILT PLAN595DI2D 01/10/2019 Failed
PROCUREMENT OF STAFF CHAIRS5930398 21/12/2018 11/01/2019 11/01/2019 Award Notice Posted Award Notice # 2135444

5930233 21/12/2018 PROCUREMENT OF SOFTWARE LICENSE Award Notice # 215858925/01/2019 25/01/2019 Award Notice Posted
SERVICE PROVIDER FOR TESTING AND UPDATING OF
ELECTRICAL AS BUILT PLAN5930170 21/12/2018 Failed
SUPPLIES5923853 19/12/2018 30/05/2019 30/05/2019 Award Notice #2302158Award Notice Posted
SUBSCRIPTION OF MICROSOFT AZURE59IBI61 15/12/2018 20/03/2019 20/03/2019 Award Notice Posted Award Notice # 2226760

13/12/2018 TRAINING PROVIDER for RA 9184 and its IRR5907577 11/01/2019 11/01/2019 Award Notice #2135418Award Notice Posted
PROCUREMENT OF PACKED MEALS5902314 12/11/2018 20/12/2018 20/12/2018 Award Notice Posted Award Notice #2109281
PROCUREMENT OF VARIOUS IT SUPPLIES5902285 12/11/2018 30/05/2019 30/05/2019 Award Notice # 2302300Award Notice Posted
PROCUREMENT OF VARIOUS IT SUPPLIES5896705 12/08/2018 07/01/2019 07/01/2019 Award Notice Posted Award Notice #2125327

WORK ATTITUDE AND VALUES ENHANCEMENT PROGRAM5875389 12/04/2018 08/01/2019 08/01/2019 Award Notice Posted Award Notice # 2128509
PROCUREMENT OF CONSULTANCY SERVICES5852910 27/11/2018 Award Notice # 216935730/01/2019 30/01/2019 Award Notice Posted
LEASE OF VENUE WITH MEALS (Direct Contracting 
Proprietary in Nature)5512977 Award Notice #192076523/11/2018 28/11/2018 28/11/2018 Award Notice Posted
PROCUREMENT OF LAPTOP5841615 23/11/2018 07/01/2019 07/01/2019 Award Notice # 2124913Award Notice Posted
HKUCUKEMENI UF LAPIUP CUMPUILR 07/01/20195811904 16/11/2018 07/01/2019 Award Notice Posted Award Notice # 2124778

This is to further certify that the list is inclusive of all projects procured by the Philippine Council 
for Industry, Energy and Emerging Technology Research and Development (PCIEERD) as of 
Nevember 15, 2019

This Certification is being issued to attest the truth and accuracy of all the foregoing based on 
available records and information that can be verified with the PhilGEPS; and with the Annual 
Procurement Plan (APP) posted under the Transparency Seal of the said agency.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, we have hereunto affixed our signatures this 29th day of January 2020 at 
Bicutan Taguig City, Philippines

ENGft. NINALIZA H. E^CORIAL glCOC/PARINGIT 
utive DirectorChairman, BAC

/y

Page 6 of 6

4th and 5th Levels, Science Heritage Bldg., Science Community Complex, Gen. Santos Ave., Bicutan, Taguig City 1631 
Tel. Nos.: 837-2935; 837-7516; 837-0071; 553-8637; 837-2071 Iocs. 2100-2109; 2020-2121

Fax: (632)837-6154

http://www.tuv.com

